
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #PoeAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Poe Classical Elementary School Annex & Renovations  

Contract #: PS3021E  

Contractor: Berglund Construction 

Payment Application: #20     

Amount Paid: $ 16,430.17 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  7/23/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE:

PROJECT:

5t13t2021

Poe Classlcal ES Annex and Renovation

20
5t11202',1

Pay Application No.:
For the Period:
Contract No.:

to 513112021
PS302tE

ln accordance with Resolution No._, adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on_,relating to the Bonds
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this proiect (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that.

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 907o of
cunent estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld eeuals 5olo of the Contract Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

a) Reserve Withheld @ 5olo of Total Amount Eamed,
but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Wrthholding

c) Liquidated Damages Wthheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: ATIOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AiIIOUNT DUE THIS PAYTENT

$

12,316,169.62

16,430.17

Architect

$

$ 12,299,739.45

$

Berglund Construction
111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chicago, lL 6060'1

THE CONTRACTOR:

16,430.17$ls now entitled to the sum of:

FOR: General Construction Services

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$13,978,000.00

s0.00

t0.00

$0.00

$r3,978,000.00

12.933.684.46AL
$

signature, date

$ 617,514.84
$-



DocuSign Envelope lD: C9396728-5DC54679-AF71-7286A026CA09

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Involce #: 51055

ToOrrrr Public Building Commlssion of Chicago
50 We6t Weshlngton Stroet Room 2fi)
Richard J Daley Center
Chlcago, lL 60602

FomCoorlcbc Bcrglund Construcdon

8410 S South ChlcagoAvenue

Chicago, lL 60617
Coiltel Fon

Ptqct 5'19001- Poe Claseioal ESAnnex &
Renovation

YbAnhlbot Moody Nolan lnc.

209 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 820

Chicago lL 60604

Appllcdolr ilo.:

Pf,hd ro: 513112021

Prdc{ xo.: 05285

@.rtrratD.b:'1211u2018

20 DLtibdionb:
[-J Oun r
EIll mr,roa
EII coruraor

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application b medc tor payment, s lhown belofl, in conn€q{ion with the Conrad.
ContiflJetion Sh€€t B slbchsd.

The underslgned Confactor cer0fres that to the best ofthe Contracto/s knowledg€,
lnformation, and belief, the work covered by thisApplication for Payment has been
complet€d in eccordence with the Contract Documents. That all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certiticates for Payment tvere
lssuod and peyrnents recoived from the Owner, and that current payment shourn
hsrein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction

s/L3/202t

1. Origlnal Contract Sum . .

2. Net Change By Change Order . . .

3. Contract Sum To Date . .

4. Total Completed and Stored To Date

5. Retainage:
a" t.Ttoa of Completed Work

b. o.oG{ of Stored Material

Total Retainago

6. Total Eamed Less Retainage

7. Less Previous Ceftificatas For Paymentg

8. CunentPaymentDue ...

9. Balanca To Finish, Plus Retainage

srate or: \\\ ;",0 .l

iffi$*..ffieffi,1'[ tY*1
$617,514.E4

$0.00

$13,978,000.00

$0.00

$13,978,000.00

$12,933,684.46

$617,514.84

$12,316,169.62

012,299,739.'15

$16,430.17

$1,661,830.38

comprling the ebove applicatkrn, theArEfiil€ct c€difr€s
Architccfr knowlcdgc, infuimatkxr, and bolid, fte Urod(

countyof: CXIOK
day of TJrLl

ARCHITECTS CERTIF|CATE FOR PAYUENT
ln @rdencs wllh lhe Contsact DocumsntB, bas€d on on+ile and the data

tho best oftl€tothe
has

hc quelity dth€ Work is in accodancc with the Conbact
is entlu€d lo pa!,rnont of the AMoUNT CERTIFIED.

arolrxr CERTEED $16,430.17
(Ataedt cxplendpo tl ,,ttount antilbcl dlllse l'p'n t e aI,rount wiled. lrltial an
Coalhurtba Si.ct tut.o drwo.l b @{wn wlth uE aflwail 6mtud.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:_
Thls Certllicab ls not negollaUe. TheAMOUNTCERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor nam€d hercin. lesuence, payment, and accaptance of payment are without
preludlce to eny rlghts of the Ovner or Confactor under thie Contsact.

and

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Additions Dedudlons
Tbtal cfiengcr agpmvrd
in prariou! ,ndrtht by Orncr $0.00 $0.00
TotalApp{oved thb Mofitr $0,00 s0.00

TOTALS $0.00 $o.oo

Net Changes By Change Order 3o.oo

')

5/14/2021



DocuSign Envelope lD: C9396728-5DC54679-AF71 -7286A026CA09

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and beliel, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments

applied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any righs hereunder for the benefit ofSubcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect ofexisting lien laws.

That the Waivers ofLien and submitted herewith by affiant and each ofthe aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered uncondrtionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the valrdity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
arrsing out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim
could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDINC COMMISSION OF
CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attomey's fee.

fruL b,r$,,*L
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

Subscrifed and swom topefore me this l3th day of May,202l.

II,,,,-W^-ffi
Mta;r;i.rior.*pires, /ho,y t1) 1,LS'

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $13,978,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $12,933,684.46

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $0.00 LESS 5OlO RETAINED $617,514.84

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $13,978,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $12,316,169.62

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $12,299,739.45

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $13,978,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $16,430.17

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $1,661,830.38

,OfHCIAL SEAT

lr*/


	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM may
	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM may
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM may1
	519001001
	PA_BCC_MW_MayFinalPayApp_20210514_2
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM may
	519001001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM may
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM may1
	519001001


